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Programme Start Duration(Years) End Status
B.A. Economics 01-01-2015 5 31-12-2019 Expired
B.A. English 01-04-2011 5 31-03-2016 Expired
B.A. Integrated Rural Art and Industry 01-09-2019 5 31-08-2024 Current
B.A. Metal Design Technology 11-07-2021 3 12-07-2024 Current
B.A. Political Science 01-09-2007 3 31-08-2010 Expired
B.A. Social Work 01-09-2014 5 31-08-2019 Expired
B.A. Sociology 01-09-2014 5 31-08-2019 Expired
B.Sc Midwifery (Sandwich) (NP) 24-06-2022 3 23-06-2025 Current
B.Sc Midwifery (Sandwich) (NP)-Centre of Excellence 24-06-2022 3 23-06-2025 Current
B.Sc. Actuarial Science 01-01-2019 5 31-12-2023 Current
B.Sc. Agribusiness 01-01-2010 5 31-12-2014 Expired
B.Sc. Agriculture 01-09-2007 3 31-08-2010 Expired
B.Sc. Biochemistry 01-09-2011 5 31-08-2016 Expired
B.Sc. Biomedical Engineering 01-09-2018 5 31-08-2023 Current
B.Sc. Business Information Technology 01-09-2012 5 31-08-2017 Expired
B.Sc. Chemistry 01-09-2007 3 31-08-2010 Expired
B.Sc. Civil Engineering 01-09-2007 3 31-08-2010 Expired
B.Sc. Computer Engineering 01-09-2020 5 31-08-2025 Current
B.Sc. Computer Science 01-09-2011 5 31-08-2016 Expired
B.Sc. Construction Technology and Management 01-01-2010 5 31-12-2014 Expired
B.Sc. Dental Surgery 01-09-2014 5 31-08-2019 Expired
B.Sc. Development Planning 01-01-2010 5 31-12-2014 Expired
B.Sc. Electrical/Electronic Engineering 01-09-2020 5 31-08-2025 Current
B.Sc. Emergency And Disaster Nursing 01-09-2011 3 31-08-2014 Expired
B.Sc. Emergency Nursing 01-04-2015 5 31-03-2020 Expired
B.Sc. Forest Reources Technology 01-09-2009 3 31-08-2012 Expired
B.Sc. General Nursing 01-09-2019 5 31-08-2024 Current
B.Sc. Herbal Medicine 01-09-2007 3 31-08-2010 Expired
B.Sc. Human Settlement Planning 01-01-2010 4 31-12-2013 Expired
B.Sc. Land Economy 01-07-2011 5 30-06-2016 Expired
B.Sc. Mathematics 01-09-2007 5 31-08-2012 Expired
B.Sc. Mechanical Engineering 01-09-2007 3 31-08-2010 Expired
B.Sc. Medical Laboratory Technology 01-09-2011 5 31-08-2016 Expired
B.Sc. Meteorological and Climate Sciece 01-09-2011 5 31-08-2016 Expired
B.Sc. Petrochemical Engineering 01-08-2018 5 31-07-2023 Current
B.Sc. Physics 01-09-2016 5 31-08-2021 Expired
B.Sc. Post Harvest Technology 01-09-2007 3 31-08-2010 Expired
B.Sc. Real Estate 01-07-2011 3 30-06-2014 Expired
B.Sc. Telecommunication Engineering 01-09-2015 5 31-08-2020 Expired
BA Religious Studies 01-09-2011 3 31-08-2014 Expired
Bachelor of Fine Art (BFA) Ceramics 01-04-2021 3 31-03-2024 Current
Bachelor of Laws (LLB) 01-09-2016 5 31-08-2021 Expired
Bachelor of Medicine and Bachelor of Surgery (MB ChB) 01-09-2016 5 31-08-2021 Expired
Bachelor of Pharmacy 01-09-2007 3 31-08-2010 Expired
BSc. Ceramics Technology 01-04-2021 3 31-03-2024 Current
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BSc. Chemical Engineering 01-08-2018 5 31-07-2023 Current
BSc. Fashion Design 01-09-2016 5 31-08-2021 Expired
BSc. Geomatic Engineering 01-09-2016 5 31-08-2021 Expired
BSc. Materials Engineering 01-09-2018 5 31-08-2023 Current
BSc. Midwifery 01-09-2015 5 31-08-2020 Expired
BSc. Physiotherapy 12-10-2020 3 11-10-2023 Current
BSc. Sports Management 12-10-2020 3 11-10-2023 Current
BSc. Sports Science 12-10-2020 3 11-10-2023 Current
BSc. Statistics 01-09-2016 5 31-08-2021 Expired
BSc. Textile Design and Technology 01-10-2021 3 30-09-2024 Current
CEM. Business Administration 01-01-2010 5 31-12-2014 Expired
CEM. Public Administration 01-01-2010 5 31-12-2014 Expired
Diploma in Architectural Technology 15-09-2015 3 14-09-2018 Expired
Diploma In Renewable Natural Resources Management 01-09-2008 3 31-08-2011 Expired
Diploma, Forest Reources Technology 01-09-2009 3 31-08-2012 Expired
Doctor in Vertinary Medicine 01-01-2016 5 31-12-2020 Expired
Doctor Of Optometry 01-09-2018 5 31-08-2023 Current
Doctor of Pharmacy (Pharm D) 01-07-2019 5 30-06-2024 Current
Doctor of Pharmacy (Pharm D) Top-up 01-08-2020 5 31-07-2025 Current
M.A. Sociology 01-09-2016 3 31-08-2019 Expired
M.B.A. Business Information Technology 01-09-2012 5 31-08-2017 Expired
M.B.A. Management Information System 01-09-2012 5 31-08-2017 Expired
M.P.A. Political Science 01-07-2016 3 30-06-2019 Expired
M.Phil Crop Protection 01-09-2020 5 31-08-2025 Current
M.Phil. Agricultural Extension and Development 
Communication

12-07-2021 3 11-07-2024 Current

M.Phil. Chemical Engineering 01-08-2018 5 31-07-2023 Current
M.Phil. Computer Engineering 01-08-2020 3 31-07-2023 Current
M.Phil. Fashion Design Technology 01-04-2021 3 31-03-2024 Current
M.Phil. Geographic Information Systems 11-05-2020 3 10-05-2023 Current
M.Phil. Geological Engineering 01-04-2021 3 31-03-2024 Current
M.Phil. Geomatic Engineering 11-05-2020 3 10-05-2023 Current
M.Phil. Integrated Art 01-09-2019 5 31-08-2024 Current
M.Phil. Intellectual Property 01-12-2020 3 30-11-2023 Current
M.Phil. Materials Engineering 01-08-2020 3 31-07-2023 Current
M.Phil. Planning and Development Studies 01-01-2010 4 31-12-2013 Expired
M.Phil. Plant Breeding 01-09-2017 5 31-08-2022 Expired
M.Phil. Soil Science 01-09-2019 5 31-08-2024 Current
M.Phil. Telecommunications Engineering 01-08-2020 3 31-07-2023 Current
M.Phil. Textile Design Technology 01-04-2021 3 31-03-2024 Current
M.Sc.  Educational Innovations and Leadership Science 01-09-2013 3 31-08-2016 Expired
M.Sc. Accounting (Distance Learning) 01-07-2018 3 30-06-2021 Expired
M.Sc. Accounting and Finance 01-04-2021 5 31-03-2026 Current
M.Sc. Actuarial Science 01-08-2013 3 31-07-2016 Expired
M.Sc. Agronomy 01-09-2013 5 31-08-2018 Expired
M.Sc. Applied Statistics 07-01-2015 3 30-06-2018 Expired
M.Sc. Architecture 01-09-2014 5 31-08-2019 Expired
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M.Sc. Clinical Nursing 01-07-2019 3 30-06-2022 Expired
M.Sc. Computer Engineering 01-08-2020 3 31-07-2023 Current
M.Sc. Computer Science 01-09-2014 5 31-08-2019 Expired
M.Sc. Construction Management 01-12-2013 3 30-11-2016 Expired
M.Sc. Crop Production 01-09-2013 5 31-08-2018 Expired
M.Sc. Development Management 01-08-2013 3 31-07-2016 Expired
M.Sc. Development Planning and Management 01-01-2018 5 31-12-2022 Current
M.Sc. Economics 15-08-2016 3 14-08-2019 Expired
M.Sc. Food Quality Management 01-08-2013 3 31-07-2016 Expired
M.Sc. Geophysical Engineering 01-12-2016 3 30-11-2019 Expired
M.Sc. Health Informatics 23-11-2015 3 22-11-2018 Expired
M.Sc. Industrial Finance and Investment 01-08-2013 3 31-07-2016 Expired
M.Sc. Information Technology 01-08-2013 3 31-07-2016 Expired
M.Sc. Logistic and Supply Chain Management 01-08-2013 3 31-07-2016 Expired
M.Sc. Procurement Management 01-12-2013 3 30-11-2016 Expired
M.Sc. Structural Engineering 01-04-2022 3 31-03-2025 Current
M.Sc./MPhil Business Consulting and Enterprise Risk 
Management

01-09-2013 3 31-08-2016 Expired

Master of Architecture 01-09-2014 5 31-08-2019 Expired
Master of Fine Art (MFA) Ceramics 01-09-2018 5 31-08-2023 Current
Master of Fine Art (MFA) Jewellery and Metalsmithing 01-09-2018 5 31-08-2023 Current
Master of Laws (LLM) 15-09-2018 5 14-09-2023 Current
MB CHB Physiology 01-09-2007 3 31-08-2010 Expired
Medical Biochemistry 01-09-2007 3 31-08-2010 Expired
MFA Textile Design 01-08-2018 5 31-07-2023 Current
MPH Health Education and Promotion 01-09-2017 5 31-08-2022 Expired
MPH Health Sciences Planning and Management 01-09-2017 5 31-08-2022 Expired
MPhil  Ceramic Technology 24-06-2022 3 23-06-2025 Current
MPhil Agronomy 01-09-2013 5 31-08-2018 Expired
MPhil Building Technology 01-09-2013 5 31-08-2018 Expired
MPhil Business and Management 01-07-2018 3 30-06-2021 Expired
MPhil Computer Science 01-09-2014 5 31-08-2019 Expired
MPhil Construction Management 01-09-2013 5 31-08-2018 Expired
MPhil Crop Production 01-09-2013 5 31-08-2018 Expired
MPhil Economics 01-01-2015 5 31-12-2019 Expired
MPhil Educational Innovations and Leadership Science 01-09-2013 3 31-08-2016 Expired
MPhil English 01-04-2011 5 31-03-2016 Expired
MPhil French 01-09-2011 5 31-08-2016 Expired
MPhil Health Informatics 23-11-2015 3 22-11-2018 Expired
MPhil in Architecture 01-09-2014 5 31-08-2019 Expired
MPhil Industrial Finance and Investment 01-08-2013 3 31-07-2016 Expired
MPhil Information Technology 01-08-2013 2 30-07-2016 Expired
MPhil Political Science 01-04-2016 3 31-03-2019 Expired
MPhil Procurement Management 01-12-2013 3 30-11-2016 Expired
MPhil Sociology 01-09-2016 3 31-08-2019 Expired
MPhil.  Development Planning and Management 01-01-2018 5 31-12-2022 Current
MSc  Development Policy and Planning 01-01-2010 5 31-12-2014 Expired
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MSc Health Sciences Planning and Management 01-09-2017 5 31-08-2022 Expired
MSc Mathem atics 01-09-2007 5 31-08-2012 Expired
MSc. Air Transport and Aviation Management 12-10-2020 3 11-10-2023 Current
MSc. Audiology 12-10-2020 3 11-10-2023 Current
MSc. Geographic Information Systems 11-05-2020 3 10-05-2023 Current
MSc. Geophysical Engineering 01-10-2021 3 30-09-2024 Current
MSc. Water Resources Engineering and Management 12-10-2020 3 11-10-2023 Current
MSc. Water Supply and Environmental Sanitation 12-10-2020 3 11-10-2023 Current
Ph.D. Agricultural Extension and Development 
Communication

12-07-2021 3 11-07-2024 Current

Ph.D. Chemical Engineering 01-08-2018 5 31-07-2023 Current
Ph.D. Fashion Design Technology 01-04-2021 3 31-03-2024 Current
Ph.D. Geological Engineering 01-04-2021 3 31-03-2024 Current
Ph.D. Materials Engineering 12-10-2020 3 11-10-2023 Current
Ph.D. Textile Design Technology 01-04-2021 3 31-03-2024 Current
Ph.D. Water Resources Management 12-10-2020 3 11-10-2023 Current
Ph.D. Water Supply and Treatment Technology 12-10-2020 3 11-10-2023 Current
PhD Agronomy 01-09-2013 5 31-08-2018 Expired
PhD Building Technology 01-09-2016 3 31-08-2019 Expired
PhD Business and Management 01-07-2018 3 30-06-2021 Expired
PhD Ceramic Technology 24-06-2022 3 23-06-2025 Current
PhD Computer Engineering 01-08-2020 3 31-07-2023 Current
PhD Construction Management 01-12-2013 5 30-11-2018 Expired
PhD Crop Production 01-09-2013 5 31-08-2018 Expired
PhD Economics 01-01-2015 5 31-12-2019 Expired
PhD English 01-04-2011 5 31-03-2016 Expired
PhD Environmental Sanitation and Waste Management 01-08-2020 3 31-07-2023 Current
PhD French 01-09-2011 5 31-08-2016 Expired
PhD Geomatic Engineering 11-05-2020 3 10-05-2023 Current
PhD Law 01-08-2020 3 31-07-2023 Current
PhD Sociology 01-12-2016 3 30-11-2019 Expired
PhD Telecommunications Engineering 01-08-2020 3 31-07-2023 Current


